Artikelnr. Kegelgröße
Øg6
[mm]
A-Maß
[mm]
L-Maß
[mm] DKN
63F.330.045.030 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 30 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.045.040 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 40 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.045.050 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 50 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.045.055 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 55 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.045.060 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 60 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.045.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 80 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.045.100 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 45 100 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.075.040 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 40 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.075.050 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 50 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.075.060 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 60 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.075.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 80 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.075.100 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 75 100 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
63F.330.080.080 HSK63F DIN69893-6 30 80 80 2 Passfedern DKN 8x2
Fräsdorn HSK 63F DIN69893-6  inklusive  2-tlg. Fräseranzugsschraube